Margaret Matejcek, Soprano

Education and Training

www.margaretmatejcek.com

margaret.matejcek@gmail.com

612-242-7605
Minneapolis, MN

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities, Bachelor of Music in Voice Performance
Miami Classical Music Festival (Virtual), Young Artist
International Vocal Arts Institute Montreal, Young Artist - Cancelled due to COVID-19

Brooklyn Opera Works Training Program
Source Song Festival - Duo Program
Opera Viva! Training Program

Awards and Recognition

Orpheus Vocal Competition

Thursday Musical Scholarship Competition
MN-NATS Competition

Summit Emerging Media Award
MN-NATS Competition

Perpich Center for Performing Arts
MN-NATS Competition

Hennepin Theater Trust

Operatic Roles

La favola d’Orfeo (La Musica)

Cosi fan tutte (Fiordiligi) - excerpts

Le nozze di Figaro (Susanna) - excerpts
Alcina (Oberto cover)

Venus and Adonis (Venus)

Hansel and Gretel (Gretel cover)
Orphée aux enfers (Morphée)

Semi-Finalist

Second Place

Second Place

Best Instructional Training/Video

Third Place

Scholar of Distinction in Theater Arts

First Place

Outstanding Performance in the role of Fiona
MacLaren (Brigadoon)

Miami Music Festival - Cancelled
Miami Music Festival

Miami Music Festival

Opera Reading Project

Brooklyn Opera Works

Sing Through Central Manhattan
University of Minnesota

Suor Angelica (Suor Genevieffa/Prima Cercatrice) University of Minnesota

Cosi fan tutte (Despina) — excerpts

University of Minnesota

Postcard from Morocco (Lady with a Hat Box) - excerpts University of Minnesota

Dido and Aenaes (Attendant/2nd Woman)

Tannhauser (Ensemble)
La belle Hélene (Ensemble)
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MacPhail School of Music

Ensemble Appearances

Lakes Area Music Festival - Cancelled
Lakes Area Music Festival

2014-

2011,

2018
2020
2020
2018
2017
2016

2020
2019
2018
2016
2015
2013
2012
2012

2020
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016

2020
2019



Operetta and Musical Theater

The Mikado (Yum-Yum) - adapted
Kiss Me, Kate (Kate cover)
Company (Marta)

A Chorus Line (Bebe)

Brigadoon (Fiona MacLaren)

Sound of Music (Ensemble)
Anything Goes (Ensemble)
She Loves Me (Ensemble)
42nd Street (Ensemble)
Hello, Dolly! (Ensemble)

Concert and Recital
Soprano soloist unless indicated otherwise

Vesperae solennes de confessore, Mozart
Hope of Loving, Thompson

Exsultate Jubilate, Mozart

The World Beloved: A Bluegrass Mass, Barnett
Triptych, O’Reagan

Gloria, Vivaldi

Coronation Mass, Mozart

Requiem, Mozart

Voiceover, Commercial, and Film

API Group, Inc. Voiceovers

Hormel: Skippy Peanut Butter Voiceovers
Mayo Clinic Voiceovers

MNCASA Voiceovers

“Crossing Jessie” (Jessie)

State Farm Insurance Voiceovers

“Time For A Change” (Flutter)

“Truck” Commercial Spot

“Backwards Truth” Commercial Spot
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Gilbert & Sullivan Very Light Opera Co.

Wayzata High School
Blue Water Theater Company
Wayzata High School
Wayzata High School

Ensemble Appearances
Wayzata High School
Blue Water Theater Company
Blue Water Theater Company
Blue Water Theater Company
Wayzata High School

St. John in the Wilderness
Saint Paul Vocal Forum
St. Olaf Catholic Church
University of Minnesota
University of Minnesota
Church of the Epiphany
Wayzata High School
Wayzata High School

Dashe & Thomson

Dashe & Thomson

Dashe & Thomson

Dashe & Thomson

48-Hour Film Festival

Dashe & Thomson

48-Hour Film Festival

Blue Morpho Films for Breaking Free
Blue Morpho Films for Breaking Free

2019
2014
2013
2013
2012

2013
2013
2012
2012
2011

2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2015
2013
2012

2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2012
2012
2012



Employment

Minneapolis (iMPLS) imPulse

St. Olaf Catholic Church

St. John in the Wilderness Episcopal Church
St. Paul Vocal Forum

Northstar Consort

Contacts
Directors Conductors
David Walsh Kanthy Romey
Rick Shiomi Matthew Mehaffey
J J Hudson Randy Buikema
William Ferrera Tucker Moore

Samuel Grace
Jonathan Brandani
Matthew Abernathy

Corinne Hayes
David Toulson
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Soloist, Ensemble Member
Cantor, Section Leader
Section Leader

Soloist, Ensemble Member
Soloist, Ensemble Member

Coaches

Eric McEnaney
Lara Bolton
Kerri LeJeune
Irina Stene
David Adams
Anthony Laciura
Roberto Berrocal
Sandra Lopez

Teachers

Victoria Vargas
Jean Del Santo
David Kocisek
David Nordli
Geneva Eschweiler
Dolora Zajick

2019-present
2016-present
2019-2020
2018-2019
2018

Masterclasses
Margo Garrett
Francois LeRoux
Julius Drake
Alrene Shrut
Barbara Brooks
Marc Callahan
Manny Perez
Eglise Gutierrez



