# Margaret Matejcek, Soprano

CURRICULUM VITAE

www.margaretmatejcek.com margaret.matejcek@gmail.com 612-242-7605 Minneapolis, MN

# **Education and Training**

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities, Bachelor of Music in Voice Performance	2014-2018
Miami Classical Music Festival (Virtual), Young Artist	2020
International Vocal Arts Institute Montreal, Young Artist - Cancelled due to COVID-19	2020
Brooklyn Opera Works Training Program	2018
Source Song Festival - Duo Program	2017
Opera Viva! Training Program	2016

## **Awards and Recognition**

Orpheus Vocal Competition	Semi-Finalist	2020
Thursday Musical Scholarship Competition	Second Place	2019
MN-NATS Competition	Second Place	2018
Summit Emerging Media Award	Best Instructional Training/Video	2016
MN-NATS Competition	Third Place	2015
Perpich Center for Performing Arts	Scholar of Distinction in Theater Arts	2013
MN-NATS Competition	First Place	2011, 2012
Hennepin Theater Trust	Outstanding Performance in the role of Fiona	2012
	MacLaren (Brigadoon)	

# **Operatic Roles**

1 2020
1 2020
et 2019
ks 2018
Manhattan 2018
ota 2018
ota 2018
ota 2017
ota 2016
Music 2016
et 201 ks 201 I Manhattan 201 ota 201 ota 201 ota 201 ota 201 ota 201

#### Ensemble Appearances

Tannhauser (Ensemble)	Lakes Area Music Festival - Cancelled	2020
La belle Hélène (Ensemble)	Lakes Area Music Festival	2019

### **Operetta and Musical Theater**

The Mikado (Yum-Yum) - adapted Kiss Me, Kate (Kate cover) Company (Marta) A Chorus Line (Bebe) Brigadoon (Fiona MacLaren)	Gilbert & Sullivan Very Light Opera Co. Wayzata High School Blue Water Theater Company Wayzata High School Wayzata High School	2019 2014 2013 2013 2012
	Ensemble Appearances	
Sound of Music (Ensemble)	Wayzata High School	2013
Anything Goes (Ensemble)	Blue Water Theater Company	2013
She Loves Me (Ensemble)	Blue Water Theater Company	2012
42nd Street (Ensemble)	Blue Water Theater Company	2012
Hello, Dolly! (Ensemble)	Wayzata High School	2011
Concert and Recital Soprano soloist unless indicated otherwise		
Vesperae solennes de confessore, Mozart	St. John in the Wilderness	2019
Hope of Loving, Thompson	Saint Paul Vocal Forum	2019
Exsultate Jubilate, Mozart	St. Olaf Catholic Church	2018
The World Beloved: A Bluegrass Mass, Barnett	University of Minnesota	2018
Triptych, O'Reagan	University of Minnesota	2017
Gloria, Vivaldi	Church of the Epiphany	2015
Coronation Mass, Mozart	Wayzata High School	2013
Requiem, Mozart	Wayzata High School	2012
Voiceover, Commercial, and Film		
API Group, Inc. Voiceovers	Dashe & Thomson	2018
Hormel: Skippy Peanut Butter Voiceovers	Dashe & Thomson	2017
Mayo Clinic Voiceovers	Dashe & Thomson	2017
MNCASA Voiceovers	Dashe & Thomson	2016
"Crossing Jessie" (Jessie)	48-Hour Film Festival	2016
State Farm Insurance Voiceovers	Dashe & Thomson	2015

48-Hour Film Festival

Blue Morpho Films for Breaking Free

Blue Morpho Films for Breaking Free

2012

2012

2012

"Time For A Change" (Flutter)

"Backwards Truth" Commercial Spot

"Truck" Commercial Spot

# **Employment**

Minneapolis (iMPLS) imPulse	Soloist, Ensemble Member	2019-present
St. Olaf Catholic Church	Cantor, Section Leader	2016-present
St. John in the Wilderness Episcopal Church	Section Leader	2019-2020
St. Paul Vocal Forum	Soloist, Ensemble Member	2018-2019
Northstar Consort	Soloist, Ensemble Member	2018

# **Contacts**

Directors	Conductors	Coaches	Teachers	Masterclasses
David Walsh	Kanthy Romey	Eric McEnaney	Victoria Vargas	Margo Garrett
Rick Shiomi	Matthew Mehaffey	Lara Bolton	Jean Del Santo	Francois LeRoux
J J Hudson	Randy Buikema	Kerri LeJeune	David Kocisek	Julius Drake
William Ferrera	Tucker Moore	Irina Stene	David Nordli	Alrene Shrut
Corinne Hayes	Samuel Grace	David Adams	Geneva Eschweiler	Barbara Brooks
David Toulson	Jonathan Brandani	Anthony Laciura	Dolora Zajick	Marc Callahan
	Matthew Abernathy	Roberto Berrocal		Manny Perez
		Sandra Lopez		Eglise Gutierrez